20

21
22
23
24
25
26
21
28
29

BHLE
9:00:00
9:55:00

10:00:00
10:13:30
10:31:30
10:40:30
10:49:30
10:59:30
11:04:00
11:10:45
11:19:45
11:24:15
11:28:45
11:35:30
11:40:00
11:44:30
11:51:15
12:06:15
12:51:15
13:01:15
13:10:15
13:28:15
13:55:15
14:04:15
14:22:15
14:32:15
14:41:15
14:51:15
14:55:45
15:00:15
15:07:00
15:16:00
15:20:30
15:25:00
15:29:30
15:36:15
15:51:15

&7 16:21:15

E
(55:00)
(5:00)
(13:30)
(18:00)
(9:00)
(9:00)
(10:00)
(4:30)
(6:45)
(9:00)
(4:30)
(4:30)
(6:45)
(4:30)
(4:30)
(6:45)
(15:00)
(45:00)
(10:00)
(9:00)
(18:00)
(27:00)
(9:00)
(18:00)
(10:00)
(9:00)
(10:00)
(4:30)
(4:30)
(6:45)
(9:00)
(4:30)
(4:30)
(4:30)
(6:45)
(15:00)
(30:00)

# 17T F ®E X

2023F BRHERPEMREI VAHARKRE  JILIT7I—FELE(BHAKRE

ETES

F'aﬁiﬁ

HEEE -BEEMAN

TIFT 70T APy Ci#k
TRFaT 707 A)h Bk
TIRFT 70T APy CH
TIFaT ST7oF7A)h Bk

A B3—N\)L-BEERBN
GIURVZT STUT A A ARk
TIFaT STUoF7A)h CHk
TIRFaT SToF7A)h B#k
AT STUT A Ay
TIVRL =T STUT XA B#k
GSURVZT STUTAIHY ARk
AT REVE—K

TIFaT STUFA)hr Dk
TIRFAT STUFTA)h Cik
TIFAT STUTHA)Hr Bk

GUZTSTUTAIAUAR-TIFaT STUTA)AUBHR BMEAT—F U R-RERK

AB—NIL-BEEBEN
TIFaT RE5—K Dk
FIFaT RRAF—K C#k
FRFaT R2U5—F B#k
FIYFAT REUHF—FK CH#k
FYFAT R34 —FK B#
A3 —I\)L

FIF21T RV —FK B#
AB—NIL-BEERBEN
T REAUE—FK CH#k
TIFaT RS —K D#k
FYFAT RE5F—FK CH#k
FIFAT RE5—FK B#k
RA—IN—VZF RAVE—KR
LT REUE—FK C#k
TIFaT RE5—K Dk
TIFaT REAE—K CH#k
TIFaT RE25—K B#k

SR Hig- T 707 -t—h
158 27#A(18UP) (3H)
158 39%H(24UP) (4H)
2 F& 18%H(12UP) (2H)
RPE 24%H(12UP) (2H)
HE R P T#A(7UP) (1H)
HE R P 12%8(6UP) (1H)
RS 1248(6UP) (1H)
RO 1#8(IE L) (1H)
RO 5#AIE1L) (1H)
RO 7B (1H)
RO 1A (IEHEL) (1H)
RO 6#A(IE L) (1H)
RO 6#A(IE{L) (1H)
RO 6#A(IE{L) (1H)
158 20%H(12UP) (2H)
1%:& 42%4H(24UP) (4H)
158 60%H(42UP) (6H)
2 B 24%8(12UP) (2H)
2 B 42%4H(24UP) (4H)
RTE 24#H(12UP) (2H)
HE RS T#A(7UP) (1H)
HE RS 1248(6UP) (1H)
HE R P 1248(6UP) (1H)
HE R P 12%8(6UP) (1H)
RO 3#HUIE D (1H)
RO T#A(IB1L) (1H)
RO 6#H (B L) (1H)
RO 6#E(IBE L) (1H)
RO 6#H (B L) (1H)

FIFLT REUF—KRC#k -RE5 —K B BMEA T —F LR -REA
(IFEARBER—ILIL—LEVRES 7R)—MEE)

9.27 ZE&X

AEHEE) 2023410H8H

EH

RP
CS
RP
CS

CRP
CRP
CSRP
CS
CS
CRP
wQ
CS
CRP
CSRP

FQ
TQ
WF
TQ
WF

WF

WT
FQ
wWTQ
WTFQ
WT
WT
FQ
WTQ
WTFQ



